Model 363  Control Valve
     Dyna-Flo Control Valve Services Ltd.
Edmonton, Alberta, CANADA
    Website: www.dynaflo.com
          Phone: 780 • 469 • 4000
Toll Free: 1 • 866 • 396 • 2356
               Fax: 780 • 469 • 4035
Technical Sales Bulletin October 2008  P-363B1008A

u
id
e Dyna-Flo Model 363 Control Valve | Model Numbering System
Sample Part Number
363 - 2AFL - 021P2 - ES4 - O
O
4
S
E
2
P
Port Size
01 3/16” 02 1/4”
04 1/2” 06 3/4”
12 1-1/2” 16 2”
03 3/8”
Trim Number
1 Z1 3 Z3
1
02
L
F
A
2
M Dyna-Form
2 Z2
G 1 Flute Dyna-Flute
3 3-9/16” (3/4” stem)
08 1”
D Dyna-Flat X Special
4 Z4
M Live Loaded (Graphite)
Description
O Cleaned and Package for O2 service
Shut-off Class
4 Class IV - Standard Metal Seat
5 Class V - Optional Metal Seat
Bonnet Style
S Standard E Extension
B Bellows X Special
Characteristic
E Equal Percentage L Linear
Q Quick Open F 3 Flute Dyna-Flute
Valve Mounting Connection
1 2-1/8” (3/8” stem) 2 2-13/16” (1/2” stem)
Packing Style
P Spring Loaded PTFE V-ring J Jam Style PTFE V-ring
G Graphite High Temp L Live Loaded (PTFE)
Body Material
L LCC M CF8M
Connection Style
F RF J RTJ
ASME Rating
A 150 B 300 C          600
Valve Size
1 1 inch 5 1-1/2 inch
2 2 inch
Code Description
W WCC
N NPT
5 Z5
-
B B8M / 8M
Bolting
- B7 / 2H A B7M / 2HM
C 17-4 DH 1150
Model 363  Control Valve
     Dyna-Flo Control Valve Services Ltd.